
02 - ELITE FEM.

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 271 LORENA RANCHEL MARQUES FERRAZ 21 VELOTIME TRAINING 02:35:10

04 - CADETE MAS.

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 14 LUIS MIGUEL REZENDE MEIRELES 17 BROU BIKE CENTER 02:18:00

2 11 JONIELI RAMALHO DOS SANTOS 22 TELYSSEN TELAO 02:27:23

3 293 CARLOS EDUARDO KENZO OLIVEIRA 18 02:35:51

4 15 NELSON VIEIRA SANTOS NETO 19 RERI BIKE 02:47:50

5 10 BRENDON RODRIGUES DA SILVA MOTA 22 02:51:38

6 13 KAWE DOS SANTOS DE FREITAS 20 @CICLOMINAS 03:00:21

05 - SUB-30 MAS.

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 34 TARIK PORTUGAL SALMAN DE OLIVEIRA 27 ARANTES IMEPAC CICLO 02:02:02

2 28 JOAO VICTOR ALVES BERNARDELLI 25 F2SBIKETEAM 02:09:47

3 292 FELIPE MORAES CRUZ 24 02:17:43

4 21 DANIEL ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 25 CHAPADO DE FERRO 02:23:22

5 20 ALEX DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 26 CMD BIKES RACE 02:24:12

6 29 JOAO VITOR CAMPOS MENEZES 28 GPS TEAM 02:25:43

7 23 EDSON DE SENNA JUNIOR 27 SENNAS RACING TEAM 02:26:15

8 30 LUCAS CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 27 02:26:18

9 33 NORTON HENRIQUE DE LIMA 26 BLACK BIKE SHOP 02:26:50

10 22 DIEGO PINTO DE JESUS 29 LOS PRIMOS 02:37:34

11 26 HALLIFER ALVES 27 SUPERMERCADO SHEYLON 02:37:54

12 25 GUILHERME CARDOSO DUARTE 28 PROTECT RACE TEAM 02:38:50

13 32 MARCEL CUNHA RAMOS 28 EVOLUE CICLISMO 02:59:55

14 290 DANIEL TEIXEIRA MACHADO 28 PELOTAO DO MUSTACHE 03:43:53

06 - MASTER A1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 274 FELIPE GONCALVES DUARTE 32 SCUDERIA MAM 02:16:53

2 46 GUSTAVO LIMA 34 BROU BIKE CENTER 02:17:48

3 310 DIOGO MARQUES DA SILVA 32 02:20:52
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06 - MASTER A1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

4 49 JOSIVALDO DOS SANTOS AMORIM 31 ALEXANDRE BIKE TEAM 02:23:58

5 53 OTAVIO GABRIEL BENTO 32 AGROCOMERCIO 02:26:20

6 47 JOAQUIMDO CARMO E SOUZA 33 CMDBIKERACE 02:26:22

7 56 YAGO HENRIQUE FERREIRA BORGES 31 02:26:52

8 54 PHILIP  OLIVEIRA 33 CICLISTAS DA TERRA 02:30:29

9 52 MARCUS VINICIUS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 33 RERIBIKE 02:30:48

10 50 KAIQUE HENRIQUE MAZALLI 31 PROBIKE RACE 02:30:50

11 48 JONATHAN BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA 32 PELOTAO 515 02:31:17

12 40 ARTHUR FILIPE VIEIRA 33 CONSTRUGAS 02:36:53

13 42 BRUNO CESAR SOUZA DUARTE 31 02:37:29

14 273 ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO 34 CASA BORGES 02:37:44

15 291 PAULO JESUS VEIRA 32 02:51:02

16 51 LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 32 AVUSO 02:52:15

17 41 AYRES DE LIMA ALBUQUERQUE 34 IBENA 03:07:27

18 44 DIOGO SILVA DE MIRANDA 33 03:07:39

19 295 DEIVID MAX NOGUEIRA 32 03:19:27

20 43 CAIO FERNANDES MARTINS 33 03:56:41

07 - MASTER A2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 65 GUSTAVO RODRIGUES MADEIRA 37 S RACE TEAM 02:20:35

2 276 FABIANO LUIZ DA SILVA 39 02:23:11

3 79 THIAGO VIEIRA JERONIMO 36 FT BIKE SACRAMENTO 02:23:12

4 67 JOHNATAN SANTOS 37 02:25:23

5 70 LUCAS RAFAEL BATISTA DE MOURA 35 ELITE GAMES BH 02:31:17

6 75 PABLO DE SOUZA LUCAS 38 MEGA BAKI 02:31:21

7 81 TIAGO DE MORAES SOUTO 38 PHENIX - RERIBIKE 02:31:23

8 66 HENRIQUE PEREIRA SANTANA 38 ALTO GIRO 02:35:12

9 62 DANILO VINICIUS MARTINS SILVEIRA 38 PAUNAMAQUINA MTB 02:37:37

10 76 RAFAEL GOMES DE ANDRADE 37 SCUDERIAMTE ALEGRE 02:55:05

11 73 MARCO AURELIO MARQUES FERNANDES DA SILVA 36 RERIBIKE 03:02:31

12 69 LUCAS GALVAO CUNHA 35 KAEL BIKE TEAM 03:07:29

13 71 LUCIANO SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 39 GPS SPORT 03:07:39
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07 - MASTER A2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

14 77 RAFAEL WELLINGTON GOMES 36 PELOTAO 555 03:10:17

15 78 TELYSSEN PEREIRA DA COSTA 38 TELYSSENTELAO 03:14:16

08 - MASTER B1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 97 GEISON RABELO 44 ARANTES IMEPAC CICLO 02:14:04

2 95 DYEINTON MAGNO TIBURCIO 40 NAO TENHO 02:14:22

3 90 ADAO MENDES BRAGA 41 BIKE IT PATOS 02:17:50

4 104 RAFAEL INACIO OLIVEIRA 42 ARANTES IMEPAC CICLO 02:18:05

5 98 GILVAN BARBOSA 43 CMD BIKERS RACE 02:23:10

6 99 GUILHERME DAVID DANTAS 41 ARANTES IMEPAC 02:24:09

7 296 EDGAR LUIZ DA ROCHA INES 43 02:25:44

8 105 RENATO TREAJANO DOS SANTOS 40 PROTECT RACE TEAM 02:25:47

9 282 LUCIANO DE SOUSA LIMA 43 02:31:18

10 108 RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA 41 02:32:11

11 101 JOSUE BORGES 43 BORGES PEDAL KITS 02:37:31

12 96 FERNANDO FERREIRA DE CASTRO REZENDE 43 02:38:17

13 107 ROBERTO DUARTE 42 02:42:11

14 106 RICARDO JOSE PIRES 42 02:47:51

15 284 MARCIO CAMPOS PEREIRA 41 02:53:34

16 279 EDMILSON AREDIO BORGES 43 FACES ODONTOLOGIA 02:54:03

17 110 VICTOR DONIZETE DE SOUZA 43 YUPPTERRITORY 03:00:11

18 109 RODRIGO DE MELO BORGES 44 RODRIGO BUDOG 03:10:09

19 94 DIEGO FERNANDES MOISES 44 MTB IPUA 03:22:41

20 309 MARCELL AGUILAR E SILVA 43 BU SUNGLASSES 03:24:19

21 1 PAULO BORGES CORNELIO 42 PAULINHO BIKES 03:37:53

22 91 AMAURI ALVES 42 03:39:10

09 - MASTER B2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 286 ADENALDO GONCALVES DE SOUZA 46 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL 02:12:45

2 121 ALLAN LEONARDO REZENDE COELHO 46 FACCES ODONTOLOGIA 02:14:21

3 129 HIGO UENES CAMILO 45 V8 RACE TEAM 02:24:13

4 127 FABRICIO ANTUNES QUARESMA 45 02:26:20
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09 - MASTER B2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

5 120 ALEXANDRE BORGES DE JESUS 45 SCUDERIA MONTE ALEGR 02:27:10

6 131 JOSE MAURO G CAJADO 49 MEGA BIKE 02:29:53

7 287 LUCIANO PEREIRA DE SIQUEIRA 47 02:29:54

8 124 EDILBERTO ARISTO 47 MARMORARIRAGUARI 02:30:38

9 126 EMERON JOSE DA SILVA 46 PIPIU MOTOS MEGA BI 02:30:41

10 133 LEONARDO BASILIO DE OLIVEIRA 46 RERIBIKE PREFARAGUAR 02:31:22

11 130 JOSE HUMBERTO ALVES 45 MAIS BIKE TEAM 02:35:13

12 132 JUSCELINO GONCALVES 46 02:37:54

13 122 CLEITON RODRIGUES MATOS JUNIOR 46 ALFA VIDROS 02:40:55

14 128 FRANCISCO HILDEBRANDO DE SOUZA 45 BROU 02:43:50

15 138 WALTER SANTOS GABRIEL 46 RERIBIKE BIKESHOP 02:46:08

16 125 EDUARDO HENRIQUE CARDOSO 45 02:56:56

17 135 MAURO CESAR VILELA LELS 45 03:06:50

18 139 WEAKER LENIO DA SILVA STOCCO 46 SCUDERIA RS MOTORS 03:07:57

19 137 ROGERIO VAZ DE MELO JUNIOR 47 03:24:06

20 134 LIZIO DE MELO SILVA 45 TRANQUEIRAS 03:37:39

10 - MASTER C1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 151 ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA DIAS 52 RERIBIKE 02:30:55

2 150 ADAO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 54 FOGUINHO BIKE SHOP 02:31:30

3 161 NILTON CESAR DE RESENDE 52 02:36:02

4 166 WAYDSON MOREIRA COELHO 53 GPS CONTROL 02:38:44

5 153 GUSTAVO ENRICK MATOS 50 PEDALMONTE 02:46:06

6 157 MANOEL SALVADOR MENDES FERREIRA FILHO 50 ACAP 02:49:00

7 155 JOSE ROBERTO FERREIRA DA ROCHA 51 NAO POSSUI 02:52:58

8 165 WAINE ANTONIO PINTO 54 MAIS BIKE 03:00:26

9 160 MARCO ANTONIO DA SILVA 50 ALTA VOLTAGEM 03:13:04

10 156 LEOZAIDAN PARREIRA BITENCOURT PARREIRA 
BITENCOURT

51 SCUDERIA MTE ALEGRE 03:19:27

11 164 RUBENS DIAS DE FREITAS 54 @CICLOMINAS 03:22:44

12 162 PAULO MERSON 54 KIODAI ADVENTURE 03:34:42

13 152 FRANCISCO CARLOS SILVA 53 METROBIKES 04:24:43
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10 - MASTER C1

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

14 163 PEDRO IVO DE ARAUJO MOHAMMED 50 METROBIKES 04:55:48

11 - MASTER C2

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 176 ROBERTO DA SILVA LEAL 59 BROU AVENTURAS 02:38:46

2 289 SIDNEY GUIMARAES 56 RESTAURANTE PLANET 03:12:34

3 170 ALAERSON ALVES DOS REIS 56 EX 03:14:43

4 174 LUIS EDUARDO COLINS BORBA 59 T-REX 03:25:22

5 175 ORLEON SANTOS SILVA 55 V8 RACE TEAMOVERBIK 03:26:36

6 173 JOSE HUMBERTO MARQUES 55 03:33:08

7 172 ESTEVAO DE OLIVEIRA VARGAS 57 03:56:39

12 - MASTER D

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 181 LUIS CARLOS LYRA PATO 61 IATE CLUBE BRASILIA 03:07:37

2 180 CARLOS ALBERTO DE SOUZA 65 SOUZA E RABELO TRANS 03:30:58

3 182 LUIZ CARLOS BAVOSI CAMPOS 61 PASSARINHO 03:32:44

4 184 MIGUEL DOS REIS SILVA 67 PAULINHO BIKES 04:17:59

13 - SUB-30 FEM.

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 190 VITORIA MENDONCA BRAGANCA GHELLI 26 UNIFUCAMP 03:09:01

14 - MASTER A FEM.

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 201 ANA PAULA SILVA MENDES 38 CLARIS SUSHI BIKE IT 02:53:08

2 202 LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS FERNANDES 31 PROTECT RACE TEAM 02:55:00

3 200 ALINE PIMENTA E SILVA 32 CMD BIKERS RACE 04:24:41

15 - MASTER B FEM.

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 210 ALEXANDRA ENOSHITA SATO 44 ARANTES IMEPAC 03:04:11

2 211 JOVANA MARA GONCALVES DE GODOY 40 RODRIGO CARREIRA 03:32:11

3 278 RENATA MARTIN 48 04:50:02

16 - MASTER C FEM.

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 220 ALEXSANDRA CAMPOS MOREIRA 54 BICYCLE 03:27:51
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17 - E-BIKE FORÇA LIVRE

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 230 DAVID LENNER CARNEIRO PIMENTA 44 MEGA BIKE 01:44:09

2 250 ANDERSON COSTA 38 RADICAL BIKES 01:47:32

3 253 RAFAEL MENDONCA QUEIROZ 31 RADICAL BIKE 01:49:21

4 252 NETO MELO FRANCO 56 MASTER BUSINESS 01:52:31

5 251 CESAR JOSE MENDES MARIANO 69 CICLO CERRADO 02:07:53

18 - E-BIKE - 19 A 50 ANOS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 235 VALTER ANTONIO RODRIGUES JUNIOR 42 01:56:31

2 233 RAPHAEL PLATINI AMARO DA ROCHA NAVES 35 02:33:52

19 - EBIKE - OVER 51

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 240 CESAR MARCELO NUNES BORGES 65 02:04:07

21 - DUPLAS MASC.

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 4071 DAVID JORGE / ADRIANO DE MOURA 35 02:29:11

2 4111 KEWTON PRADO / JOSE BRAZ ALVES 28 CANASTRA BIKE 02:31:06

3 4131 GABRIEL ASSUNCAO / GABRIEL LOURENCO 20 VENUS BIKE SHOP 02:32:16

4 4091 GUSTAVO JOSE / MICHAEL GARCIA 40 02:37:57

5 4121 JHOSEFFER JUNIO / CARLOS OTAVIO 27 02:38:14

6 4061 ANDRE LUIZ / BRUNO FERREIRA 44 KACHACA 02:39:48

7 4172 JHEFFERSON FERREIRA / DIEGO ROSA 24 02:43:59

8 4041 DYEGO PEREIRA / BRUNO APARECIDO 37 02:53:41

22 - DUPLA MISTA

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 4151 ALEXSANDRA DOS SANTOS / MARCEL  MENDES 27 MATUTINHOS DA TIA AL 02:47:14

2 4141 ANA PAULA / IAGO JOSE 37 CICLO MINAS BIKE 03:14:32

3 4012 NATALIA LEITE / LUCAS HENRIQUE 40 CMD BIKERS RACE 03:41:30

4 4021 RENATA PEREIRA / EDER CASTILHO 42 ACIC CALDAS NOVAS GO 03:47:06
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23 - INFANTO-JUVENIL MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 501 CESAR HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 14 01:30:43

2 728 JOAO LUCAS TEIXEIRA TIAGO SILVA 14 PREFEITURA DE CRUZEIRO DA 
FORTALEZA

01:31:54

3 729 PIETRO ALMEIDA 12 CMD BIKE RACE 01:40:29

24 - JUVENIL MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 512 PEDRO ANTONIO ROCHA FERREIRA PINTO 15 ELEVEN RACE TEAM 01:28:58

2 513 PEDRO SILVA MESQUITA 16 01:30:57

3 514 PIETRO GERMANO SILVA 15 SUPERMERCADO JUJU 01:39:10

4 511 MIGUEL MARIANO COSTA 15 CMD BIKERS RACE 01:40:29

5 515 RAFAEL ARAUJO DE FREITAS 15 01:41:11

25 - EXPERT MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 524 GABRIEL SIQUEIRA GONCALVES 18 01:24:59

2 727 WELLINGTON DA SILVA SEVERIANO 24 ALTO GIRO 01:29:13

3 528 JOSE VALMIR LEITE DA SILVA 25 BICYCLE UDI 01:30:58

4 532 MATEUS QUEIROZ COIMBRA 17 BLACK BIKE 01:37:47

5 525 GUSTAVO GUTIERREZ GONCALVES 26 01:40:27

6 726 SAMUEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 26 AMIGOS DA BIKE 01:47:48

7 763 LUCAS FRANKLIN BARROS 28 MLMENDURANCE 01:47:51

8 522 CLAUDIO MOREIRA FERNANDES JUNIO 23 01:49:30

9 530 LUCAS GABRIEL MARQUES NUNES 24 01:50:20

10 538 WANDERSON BARBOSA DE FARIA 26 NAO 01:51:15

11 724 DAVI RIBEIRO CUNHA 26 KEEPMUV 01:52:58

12 531 LUIZ OTAVIO DIAS REIS 17 01:55:23

13 521 BRENO LUCAS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 17 RERIBIKE 01:55:34

14 759 DAVI DA CRUZ GOMES 24 01:56:04

15 520 ALAN OLIVEIRA MODESTO 24 01:56:14

16 537 VICTOR LOURENCATO BRIZANTE 27 01:58:25

17 536 VICTOR HUGO RAMOS DE ARAUJO 24 01:58:25

18 535 PABLO MOURA HONORATO 27 BARBEARIA BROTHERS 01:58:55
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25 - EXPERT MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

19 533 MATHEUS AUGUSTO MARTINS CANDIDO 29 01:59:46

20 529 LUCAS AGRELLI LEMES 29 LALEMES 02:03:03

21 534 MATHEUS CRUVINEL CARNEIRO 24 KEEPMUV 02:05:38

22 526 IAGO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES CAIXETA 21 02:14:51

26 - SUB-40 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 543 ANDERSON AVILA OLIVEIRA 39 BICYCLE UDI 01:25:05

2 567 ISMAEL MESSIAS BORGES 37 BRAVO MOTORS 01:28:29

3 549 CLAUDINEI CUSTODIO DE OLIVEIRA 36 CERRADAO BIKE TEAM 01:29:58

4 552 DIJALMA NICODEMOS DOS SANTOS 39 CICLISTAS DA TERRA 01:30:44

5 555 EULER CASTELLAR DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 35 BICYCLEBIKETEAM 01:30:53

6 779 LUCAS ARAUJO DO PRADO 34 01:33:11

7 558 FILIPE MARQUES MOREIRA 34 PRO BIKE TEAM 01:34:28

8 554 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 30 ALTO GIRO 01:35:33

9 740 YGOR FELIPE CAMARGO GOTTI 30 01:37:15

10 565 HENRIQUE LOPES LEMOS 31 01:37:47

11 551 DANIEL BARBOSA ANANIAS 30 NENHUMA 01:37:47

12 564 HELTON JUNIOR ALVES 36 01:38:09

13 738 JOAO PEDRO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 31 RAPOSAO CYCLING 01:38:58

14 540 ALEX FERNANDES DE SOUSA 37 CICLISTA DA TERRA 01:39:01

15 547 CARLOS HENRIQUE NUNES 35 01:39:03

16 541 ALEX MARTINS PEREIRA 35 P C BRILHART BIJU 01:43:35

17 581 TIAGO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 34 01:43:53

18 546 CARLOS EDUARDO CAIXETA SOUZA 36 01:45:19

19 751 FERNANDO SANTOS DE SOUZA 36 01:46:42

20 561 GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FARIA 37 NITIM BIKES 01:47:29

21 548 CLAIKSON NASCIMENTO SILVA 35 NITIM BIKES 01:47:29

22 560 GUSTAVO COSTA SOUZA 36 ALEXANDREBIKETEAM 01:47:34

23 550 CRISTIAN PINTO 36 CMD BIKERS RACE 01:49:08

24 568 JANIO ROBERTO SOARES JUNIOR 35 MINHOCAS BIKE 01:49:38

25 583 WESLEI GERALDO COSTA 38 PROMAX SMART 01:49:57

26 582 WELLINGTON MIRANDA DOS SANTOS 36 BIKE 01:53:58
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26 - SUB-40 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

27 566 HERVIN GUSTAVO MEJIA OSMA 37 01:55:44

28 571 JUNIO DE CASTRO ROSA 30 01:58:46

29 556 FABIO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 39 MONTE CARMELO 01:59:37

30 557 FERNANDO CUNHA MUNDIM 36 DOIDO EVENTOS 02:01:38

31 580 THIAGO JOSE DE LIMA 36 BRILHART TEAM 02:04:25

32 577 RICARDO BERNARDELLI 36 MONTE CARMELO 02:05:36

33 563 GUSTAVO MARTINS DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 34 02:10:03

34 739 WARLEY BRUNO DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA 33 02:11:41

35 572 LUCAS FAUNDEZ RABBONI 31 DAF ELETROMOTORES 02:12:42

36 545 CAIO CESAR ABADIO ROSA NUNES 34 02:13:55

37 559 FREDERICO NUNES COSTA 36 NITIN BIKES 02:14:03

38 542 ALISSON PEDRO ALVES COSTA 39 JOAO PINHEIRO 02:14:04

39 576 RENIE KOHL 36 PAU NA MAQUINA 02:16:20

40 45 FLORIANO AFONSO DE QUEIROZ 31 02:16:48

41 574 MAIONE CAMPOS DA SILVA FILHO 34 EQUIPE MONTE CARMELO 02:19:23

42 575 PEDRO BORGES DA CUNHA NETO 34 TRANQUEIRAS DO PEDAL 02:21:01

43 553 EDERSON LOPES CANDIDO 32 02:35:05

44 544 ANTONIO LUIZ AGUIAR MENDONCA 39 BRILHART TEAM 02:38:49

27 - SUB-50 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 611 MARCELO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 48 MTB LOBOS DO MATO 01:27:30

2 600 DIOGO MEIRA DA SILVA QUEIROZ 42 V8 RACE TEAM 01:32:11

3 780 FLAVIO MENDES GONÇALVES 47 01:32:38

4 758 ALUISIO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA 44 01:35:10

5 609 LEANDRO MARIO DOS SANTOS 42 BREJO BONITO 01:35:46

6 610 LEANDRO MOREIRA DA SILVA 41 V8RACETIME 01:37:06

7 608 LEANDRO GANGANA ALVES 46 GANGSHOUSE MTB TEAM 01:38:55

8 741 ESTEVAO MAIA 48 OS QUEBRA CORRENTE 01:39:19

9 626 VAGNER DE CASTRO PACHECO 41 AMIGOS DA BIKE JP 01:41:53

10 597 BRUNO GOMES SILVA 42 01:50:01

11 612 MARCIO FERNANDES PITA 48 FACCES 01:51:43

12 595 ARTHUR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 42 01:51:45
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27 - SUB-50 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

13 606 FLAVIO BARBOSA DA SILVA 45 IMPERIAL CICLISTA 01:51:47

14 604 FABIANO DOS SANTOS 49 EQUIPE PHOENIX 01:52:13

15 601 EDIMAR ALMEIDA DA SILVA 47 01:56:04

16 625 TIAGO LUIZ DE CASTRO 46 CRIS CASTRO PERSONAL 01:57:13

17 743 HUMBERTO ALVES DOS REIS JUNIOR 48 AMIGOS DA BIKE 01:57:41

18 628 WESLEI MARQUES DA SILVA 45 TRAIRAS DO PEDAL 01:58:15

19 613 MARCIO HENRIQUE PIRES DINIZ 43 CAMBADA 01:58:32

20 742 HEBERTON JUNIO TEIXEIRA 43 01:58:54

21 607 JAEZER LUERSEN COSTA 40 CERRADAO BIKE TEAM 01:59:17

22 619 ODIRLEI OLIVERTINO BORGES 43 CERRADAO BIKE TEAM 01:59:18

23 744 JOSE SPINDOLA DE SOUSA 41 01:59:39

24 598 CLAUDIO ALVES 48 ALTO GIRO TEAM 02:01:15

25 624 THIAGO RICARDO CANDIDO 42 NAO POSSUO 02:01:27

26 622 ROMULO ROBERTO PAULINO DE MELO 46 02:09:10

27 621 RICARDO MASSAYOSHI KATO 49 BRILHART TEAM 02:09:16

28 616 MARIO RODRIGUES MARTINS JUNIOR 42 02:10:02

29 590 AGNALDO ANTONIO BORGES 46 TRANQUEIRAS 02:14:21

30 602 EDUARDO ARAUJO BATISTA 45 02:16:14

31 618 NIVALDO DE SOUSA RESENDE JUNIOR 42 CICLOBIKESHOP 02:18:46

32 594 AMARILDO GUERRA SANTANA 47 BRILHART BIJUJEANS 02:19:19

33 603 ERIVALDO MOREIRA DA SILVA 44 EXTREMA MTB 02:22:57

34 623 SAMUEL  RODRIGUES 46 02:27:52

35 745 KLEBER SOUZA DE AGUIAR 42 OBRALAR 02:27:58

36 614 MARCOS ALFREDO JACINTO 44 CENTER BIKE MC 02:28:24

37 596 BERNARDO DE ALMEIDA FREITAS 40 02:36:16

38 593 ALESSANDRO RAMOS 49 AMIG PEDAL DOURADOQU 02:45:02

39 592 ALESSANDRO AGUILAR SANCHES 45 02:46:03

40 599 DEUSAMAR BATISTA 41 02:50:25

41 615 MARCOS PAULO MOREIRA 42 02:50:27

28 - SUB-60 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 636 GERSON OLIVEIRA XAVIER 51 BLACK BIKE SHOP 01:31:01
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28 - SUB-60 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

2 642 VICENTE DE PAULO ARAUJO JUNIOR 52 MAISBIKE 01:45:43

3 631 ARMANDO GONCALVES TEIXEIRA 50 01:51:22

4 630 ADEIR MORAIS 50 01:51:28

5 761 ALDO APARECIDO SILVA 54 01:54:00

6 637 JULIO CESAR DE FREITAS 56 01:55:25

7 632 CARLOS CESAR GONDIM 55 NAO 01:55:40

8 639 MARCOS FANTE DIANIN 52 MONTE CARMELO 02:04:44

9 634 CELISMAR VAZ CARNEIRO 58 HN VEICULOS 02:06:27

10 746 ANDRE FERNANDES NOGUEIRA 59 MONTE CARMELO 02:08:14

11 633 CELIO NUNES DE SOUSA 51 CELIO CHAVEIRO 02:37:55

29 - OVER 60 MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 644 FERNANDO ANTONIO DA FONSECA 60 FOGUINHO 01:53:32

2 643 CEDINEY FIGUEREDO COSTA 60 MINHOCAS BIKE 01:55:30

3 732 JOSE ALVES DA SILVA 64 BROU BIKE CENTER 02:04:07

4 645 IRINEU BARONE COSTA 73 ADVOGADO AVENTUREIRO 02:13:13

5 646 JOSE WILSON PEREIRA PINTO 73 KIODAI ADVENTURE 02:23:57

32 - EXPERT FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 651 GIOVANA MARIA MOROTTI SCHWERTNER 26 01:59:04

33 - SUB 40 FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 777 NAYARA DANIELLA DE LIMA 34 01:56:08

2 754 EMANUELE DO PRADO 32 02:04:07

3 668 SARAH FINZER VIANA 35 02:06:25

4 664 MONICA SIMAO DE OLIVEIRA MELO 36 AMIGOS DA BIKE 02:07:58

5 667 QUESIA BRUNO BONDEZAN 39 MINHOCAS BIKE 02:11:57

6 665 PATRICIA RODRIGUES RESENDE 36 02:13:34

7 663 ELAINE CUNHA DA SILVA 38 TRANQUEIRAS 02:21:28

8 734 RITA DE MOURA COSTA 39 02:23:53

9 662 BRUNA FERNANDES DIAS 34 AVULSA 02:30:46

10 661 ANGELICA LUIZA DA SILVA 30 02:44:33
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33 - SUB 40 FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

11 778 MAYARA LARYSSI 37 03:15:45

34 - SUB 50 FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 683 JANAINA MARCAL FRANCA 41 EQUIPE MONTE CARMELO 02:01:38

2 684 KEILA PENA 44 02:05:45

3 686 THAIS PINTO COELHO SILVEIRA 41 CMD BIKERS RACE 02:20:43

4 685 LUCIARA MARIA CARNEIRO 48 KEEPMUV 02:41:14

5 682 FABIANE CAMPOS VIEIRA 41 BICYCLE UDI 02:43:18

35 - OVER 50 FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 731 MARY R V GUIMARAES 52 RESTAURANTE PLANET 02:11:49

2 690 ALESSANDRA MOREIRA SOARES 54 MARMORARIA ARAGUARI 02:24:35

3 692 MARCILENE CONCEICAO DO AMARAL 56 02:37:57

4 730 MARIA NEUMA NEUMASANTOS 53 02:39:01

37 - PCDM MAS

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 710 REGINALDO LUIZ NAVES 48 PROTECT RACE TEAM 02:14:27

2 711 TARLIS PIERRE 43 PRAIA CLUBE MORMAII 03:06:11

38 - PESO BRUTO

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 708 THIAGO SANTOS ABREU 36 AMPEL 01:35:02

2 702 DANILO TOBIAS ALVES 31 ELO BIKE 01:38:20

3 701 DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA 43 01:39:16

4 705 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DINIZ 34 GARAGE MELPHIS 01:43:23

5 703 EDUARDO LESSA COELHO 47 01:45:46

6 733 PABLO BELMON DE CARVALHO 43 01:58:29

7 707 RAFAEL RODRIGO DOS REIS 39 IBIA TEAM 02:04:52

8 706 MAURICIO CUNHA 47 02:25:34

39 - DUPLA FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 8041 MARIA EDUARDA / LETICIA SANTOS 21 ARANTES BIKE TEAM 02:04:55

2 8101 PAULA PRISCILLA / CRISTIANA DE CASTRO 40 GPS CONTROL 02:06:30
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39 - DUPLA FEM

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

3 8091 FABRICIA MARIA / IDALINA MARIA 40 CORUJINHAS 02:09:39

4 8081 JULIANA TRINDADE / DIESSA EUGENIO 29 BRILHART BIJUTERIAS 02:12:38

5 8171 JENNIFER REGINA / ANDREA REGINA 0 02:16:48

6 8021 MICHELE MONTEIRO / ELETICIA APARECIDA 45 EQUIPE BRILHART 02:40:35

7 8031 LAIS CRISTINA / ANA PAULA CABRAL 27 SPRINT FINAL 02:42:43

8 8061 ANGELICA MARQUES / MARCELLA OLIVEIRA 32 MEGA WIFI 02:44:57

9 8012 PRISCILLA AMARAL / ANA BEATRIZ 36 PRISCILLA AMARAL LIMA VILELA 02:46:13

40 - E BIKE REDUZIDO

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 749 HENRIQUE SILVA COSTA JUNIOR 26 RADICAL BIKE 01:07:07

2 720 ALBERICO DEFENSOR MACEDO 45 RADICAL BIKE 01:07:21

3 722 GUILHERME GOMES FERNANDES 33 PROTECT RACE TEAM 01:08:39

4 765 DANNY JOSE DA SILVA 40 01:13:33

5 721 CASSIO CAIXETA DE CASTRO 47 01:15:10

6 750 SILAS BORGES MONTEIRO 38 UNIFUCAMP 01:26:18

7 723 PAULO ALFONSO ALBERTON 31 01:28:13

8 747 VALTER FONSECA JUNIOR 45 SCUDERIA MONTE ALEGR 01:34:28
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 34 TARIK PORTUGAL SALMAN DE 
OLIVEIRA

27 M0099 - M 5 ARANTES IMEPAC CICLO 02:02:02

2 28 JOAO VICTOR ALVES BERNARDELLI 25 M0099 - M 5 F2SBIKETEAM 02:09:47

3 286 ADENALDO GONCALVES DE SOUZA 46 M0099 - M 9 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL 02:12:45

4 97 GEISON RABELO 44 M0099 - M 8 ARANTES IMEPAC CICLO 02:14:04

5 121 ALLAN LEONARDO REZENDE COELHO 46 M0099 - M 9 FACCES ODONTOLOGIA 02:14:21

6 95 DYEINTON MAGNO TIBURCIO 40 M0099 - M 8 NAO TENHO 02:14:22

7 274 FELIPE GONCALVES DUARTE 32 M0099 - M 6 SCUDERIA MAM 02:16:53

8 292 FELIPE MORAES CRUZ 24 M0099 - M 5 02:17:43

9 46 GUSTAVO LIMA 34 M0099 - M 6 BROU BIKE CENTER 02:17:48

10 90 ADAO MENDES BRAGA 41 M0099 - M 8 BIKE IT PATOS 02:17:50

11 14 LUIS MIGUEL REZENDE MEIRELES 17 M0099 - M 4 BROU BIKE CENTER 02:18:00

12 104 RAFAEL INACIO OLIVEIRA 42 M0099 - M 8 ARANTES IMEPAC CICLO 02:18:05

13 65 GUSTAVO RODRIGUES MADEIRA 37 M0099 - M 7 S RACE TEAM 02:20:35

14 310 DIOGO MARQUES DA SILVA 32 M0099 - M 6 02:20:52

15 98 GILVAN BARBOSA 43 M0099 - M 8 CMD BIKERS RACE 02:23:10

16 276 FABIANO LUIZ DA SILVA 39 M0099 - M 7 02:23:11

17 79 THIAGO VIEIRA JERONIMO 36 M0099 - M 7 FT BIKE SACRAMENTO 02:23:12

18 21 DANIEL ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 25 M0099 - M 5 CHAPADO DE FERRO 02:23:22

19 49 JOSIVALDO DOS SANTOS AMORIM 31 M0099 - M 6 ALEXANDRE BIKE TEAM 02:23:58

20 99 GUILHERME DAVID DANTAS 41 M0099 - M 8 ARANTES IMEPAC 02:24:09

21 20 ALEX DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 26 M0099 - M 5 CMD BIKES RACE 02:24:12

22 129 HIGO UENES CAMILO 45 M0099 - M 9 V8 RACE TEAM 02:24:13

23 67 JOHNATAN SANTOS 37 M0099 - M 7 02:25:23

24 29 JOAO VITOR CAMPOS MENEZES 28 M0099 - M 5 GPS TEAM 02:25:43

25 296 EDGAR LUIZ DA ROCHA INES 43 M0099 - M 8 02:25:44

26 105 RENATO TREAJANO DOS SANTOS 40 M0099 - M 8 PROTECT RACE TEAM 02:25:47

27 23 EDSON DE SENNA JUNIOR 27 M0099 - M 5 SENNAS RACING TEAM 02:26:15

28 30 LUCAS CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 27 M0099 - M 5 02:26:18

29 127 FABRICIO ANTUNES QUARESMA 45 M0099 - M 9 02:26:20

30 53 OTAVIO GABRIEL BENTO 32 M0099 - M 6 AGROCOMERCIO 02:26:20

31 47 JOAQUIMDO CARMO E SOUZA 33 M0099 - M 6 CMDBIKERACE 02:26:22

32 33 NORTON HENRIQUE DE LIMA 26 M0099 - M 5 BLACK BIKE SHOP 02:26:50

33 56 YAGO HENRIQUE FERREIRA BORGES 31 M0099 - M 6 02:26:52

34 120 ALEXANDRE BORGES DE JESUS 45 M0099 - M 9 SCUDERIA MONTE 
ALEGR

02:27:10
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

35 11 JONIELI RAMALHO DOS SANTOS 22 M0099 - M 4 TELYSSEN TELAO 02:27:23

36 131 JOSE MAURO G CAJADO 49 M0099 - M 9 MEGA BIKE 02:29:53

37 287 LUCIANO PEREIRA DE SIQUEIRA 47 M0099 - M 9 02:29:54

38 54 PHILIP  OLIVEIRA 33 M0099 - M 6 CICLISTAS DA TERRA 02:30:29

39 124 EDILBERTO ARISTO 47 M0099 - M 9 MARMORARIRAGUARI 02:30:38

40 126 EMERON JOSE DA SILVA 46 M0099 - M 9 PIPIU MOTOS MEGA BI 02:30:41

41 52 MARCUS VINICIUS PEREIRA DOS 
SANTOS

33 M0099 - M 6 RERIBIKE 02:30:48

42 50 KAIQUE HENRIQUE MAZALLI 31 M0099 - M 6 PROBIKE RACE 02:30:50

43 151 ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA DIAS 52 M0099 - M 10 RERIBIKE 02:30:55

44 70 LUCAS RAFAEL BATISTA DE MOURA 35 M0099 - M 7 ELITE GAMES BH 02:31:17

45 48 JONATHAN BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA 32 M0099 - M 6 PELOTAO 515 02:31:17

46 282 LUCIANO DE SOUSA LIMA 43 M0099 - M 8 02:31:18

47 75 PABLO DE SOUZA LUCAS 38 M0099 - M 7 MEGA BAKI 02:31:21

48 133 LEONARDO BASILIO DE OLIVEIRA 46 M0099 - M 9 RERIBIKE 
PREFARAGUAR

02:31:22

49 81 TIAGO DE MORAES SOUTO 38 M0099 - M 7 PHENIX - RERIBIKE 02:31:23

50 150 ADAO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 54 M0099 - M 10 FOGUINHO BIKE SHOP 02:31:30

51 108 RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA 41 M0099 - M 8 02:32:11

52 66 HENRIQUE PEREIRA SANTANA 38 M0099 - M 7 ALTO GIRO 02:35:12

53 130 JOSE HUMBERTO ALVES 45 M0099 - M 9 MAIS BIKE TEAM 02:35:13

54 293 CARLOS EDUARDO KENZO OLIVEIRA 18 M0099 - M 4 02:35:51

55 161 NILTON CESAR DE RESENDE 52 M0099 - M 10 02:36:02

56 40 ARTHUR FILIPE VIEIRA 33 M0099 - M 6 CONSTRUGAS 02:36:53

57 42 BRUNO CESAR SOUZA DUARTE 31 M0099 - M 6 02:37:29

58 101 JOSUE BORGES 43 M0099 - M 8 BORGES PEDAL KITS 02:37:31

59 22 DIEGO PINTO DE JESUS 29 M0099 - M 5 LOS PRIMOS 02:37:34

60 62 DANILO VINICIUS MARTINS SILVEIRA 38 M0099 - M 7 PAUNAMAQUINA MTB 02:37:37

61 273 ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO 34 M0099 - M 6 CASA BORGES 02:37:44

62 132 JUSCELINO GONCALVES 46 M0099 - M 9 02:37:54

63 26 HALLIFER ALVES 27 M0099 - M 5 SUPERMERCADO 
SHEYLON

02:37:54

64 96 FERNANDO FERREIRA DE CASTRO 
REZENDE

43 M0099 - M 8 02:38:17

65 166 WAYDSON MOREIRA COELHO 53 M0099 - M 10 GPS CONTROL 02:38:44

66 176 ROBERTO DA SILVA LEAL 59 M0099 - M 11 BROU AVENTURAS 02:38:46

67 25 GUILHERME CARDOSO DUARTE 28 M0099 - M 5 PROTECT RACE TEAM 02:38:50

68 122 CLEITON RODRIGUES MATOS JUNIOR 46 M0099 - M 9 ALFA VIDROS 02:40:55

69 107 ROBERTO DUARTE 42 M0099 - M 8 02:42:11
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

70 128 FRANCISCO HILDEBRANDO DE SOUZA 45 M0099 - M 9 BROU 02:43:50

71 153 GUSTAVO ENRICK MATOS 50 M0099 - M 10 PEDALMONTE 02:46:06

72 138 WALTER SANTOS GABRIEL 46 M0099 - M 9 RERIBIKE BIKESHOP 02:46:08

73 15 NELSON VIEIRA SANTOS NETO 19 M0099 - M 4 RERI BIKE 02:47:50

74 106 RICARDO JOSE PIRES 42 M0099 - M 8 02:47:51

75 157 MANOEL SALVADOR MENDES 
FERREIRA FILHO

50 M0099 - M 10 ACAP 02:49:00

76 291 PAULO JESUS VEIRA 32 M0099 - M 6 02:51:02

77 10 BRENDON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 
MOTA

22 M0099 - M 4 02:51:38

78 51 LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 32 M0099 - M 6 AVUSO 02:52:15

79 155 JOSE ROBERTO FERREIRA DA ROCHA 51 M0099 - M 10 NAO POSSUI 02:52:58

80 284 MARCIO CAMPOS PEREIRA 41 M0099 - M 8 02:53:34

81 279 EDMILSON AREDIO BORGES 43 M0099 - M 8 FACES ODONTOLOGIA 02:54:03

82 76 RAFAEL GOMES DE ANDRADE 37 M0099 - M 7 SCUDERIAMTE ALEGRE 02:55:05

83 125 EDUARDO HENRIQUE CARDOSO 45 M0099 - M 9 02:56:56

84 32 MARCEL CUNHA RAMOS 28 M0099 - M 5 EVOLUE CICLISMO 02:59:55

85 110 VICTOR DONIZETE DE SOUZA 43 M0099 - M 8 YUPPTERRITORY 03:00:11

86 13 KAWE DOS SANTOS DE FREITAS 20 M0099 - M 4 @CICLOMINAS 03:00:21

87 165 WAINE ANTONIO PINTO 54 M0099 - M 10 MAIS BIKE 03:00:26

88 73 MARCO AURELIO MARQUES 
FERNANDES DA SILVA

36 M0099 - M 7 RERIBIKE 03:02:31

89 135 MAURO CESAR VILELA LELS 45 M0099 - M 9 03:06:50

90 41 AYRES DE LIMA ALBUQUERQUE 34 M0099 - M 6 IBENA 03:07:27

91 69 LUCAS GALVAO CUNHA 35 M0099 - M 7 KAEL BIKE TEAM 03:07:29

92 181 LUIS CARLOS LYRA PATO 61 M0099 - M 12 IATE CLUBE BRASILIA 03:07:37

93 71 LUCIANO SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA 
JUNIOR

39 M0099 - M 7 GPS SPORT 03:07:39

94 44 DIOGO SILVA DE MIRANDA 33 M0099 - M 6 03:07:39

95 139 WEAKER LENIO DA SILVA STOCCO 46 M0099 - M 9 SCUDERIA RS MOTORS 03:07:57

96 109 RODRIGO DE MELO BORGES 44 M0099 - M 8 RODRIGO BUDOG 03:10:09

97 77 RAFAEL WELLINGTON GOMES 36 M0099 - M 7 PELOTAO 555 03:10:17

98 289 SIDNEY GUIMARAES 56 M0099 - M 11 RESTAURANTE PLANET 03:12:34

99 160 MARCO ANTONIO DA SILVA 50 M0099 - M 10 ALTA VOLTAGEM 03:13:04

100 78 TELYSSEN PEREIRA DA COSTA 38 M0099 - M 7 TELYSSENTELAO 03:14:16

101 170 ALAERSON ALVES DOS REIS 56 M0099 - M 11 EX 03:14:43

102 156 LEOZAIDAN PARREIRA BITENCOURT 
PARREIRA BITENCOURT

51 M0099 - M 10 SCUDERIA MTE ALEGRE 03:19:27

103 295 DEIVID MAX NOGUEIRA 32 M0099 - M 6 03:19:27

104 94 DIEGO FERNANDES MOISES 44 M0099 - M 8 MTB IPUA 03:22:41

3Página :Relatório emitido em 29/09/2024 as 13:48:52

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM          
                (31) 98514-9718

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Relatório Geral - MTB - COMPLETO - Masculino 

DESAFIO BROU MTB 2024 - MONTE CARMELO



Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

105 164 RUBENS DIAS DE FREITAS 54 M0099 - M 10 @CICLOMINAS 03:22:44

106 137 ROGERIO VAZ DE MELO JUNIOR 47 M0099 - M 9 03:24:06

107 309 MARCELL AGUILAR E SILVA 43 M0099 - M 8 BU SUNGLASSES 03:24:19

108 174 LUIS EDUARDO COLINS BORBA 59 M0099 - M 11 T-REX 03:25:22

109 175 ORLEON SANTOS SILVA 55 M0099 - M 11 V8 RACE TEAMOVERBIK 03:26:36

110 180 CARLOS ALBERTO DE SOUZA 65 M0099 - M 12 SOUZA E RABELO 
TRANS

03:30:58

111 182 LUIZ CARLOS BAVOSI CAMPOS 61 M0099 - M 12 PASSARINHO 03:32:44

112 173 JOSE HUMBERTO MARQUES 55 M0099 - M 11 03:33:08

113 162 PAULO MERSON 54 M0099 - M 10 KIODAI ADVENTURE 03:34:42

114 134 LIZIO DE MELO SILVA 45 M0099 - M 9 TRANQUEIRAS 03:37:39

115 1 PAULO BORGES CORNELIO 42 M0099 - M 8 PAULINHO BIKES 03:37:53

116 91 AMAURI ALVES 42 M0099 - M 8 03:39:10

117 290 DANIEL TEIXEIRA MACHADO 28 M0099 - M 5 PELOTAO DO 
MUSTACHE

03:43:53

118 172 ESTEVAO DE OLIVEIRA VARGAS 57 M0099 - M 11 03:56:39

119 43 CAIO FERNANDES MARTINS 33 M0099 - M 6 03:56:41

120 184 MIGUEL DOS REIS SILVA 67 M0099 - M 12 PAULINHO BIKES 04:17:59

121 152 FRANCISCO CARLOS SILVA 53 M0099 - M 10 METROBIKES 04:24:43

122 163 PEDRO IVO DE ARAUJO MOHAMMED 50 M0099 - M 10 METROBIKES 04:55:48

4Página :Relatório emitido em 29/09/2024 as 13:48:52

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM          
                (31) 98514-9718

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Relatório Geral - MTB - COMPLETO - Masculino 

DESAFIO BROU MTB 2024 - MONTE CARMELO



Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 271 LORENA RANCHEL MARQUES FERRAZ 21 F0099 - F 2 VELOTIME TRAINING 02:35:10

2 201 ANA PAULA SILVA MENDES 38 F0099 - F 14 CLARIS SUSHI BIKE IT 02:53:08

3 202 LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS 
FERNANDES

31 F0099 - F 14 PROTECT RACE TEAM 02:55:00

4 210 ALEXANDRA ENOSHITA SATO 44 F0099 - F 15 ARANTES IMEPAC 03:04:11

5 190 VITORIA MENDONCA BRAGANCA 
GHELLI

26 F0099 - F 13 UNIFUCAMP 03:09:01

6 220 ALEXSANDRA CAMPOS MOREIRA 54 F0099 - F 16 BICYCLE 03:27:51

7 211 JOVANA MARA GONCALVES DE 
GODOY

40 F0099 - F 15 RODRIGO CARREIRA 03:32:11

8 200 ALINE PIMENTA E SILVA 32 F0099 - F 14 CMD BIKERS RACE 04:24:41

9 278 RENATA MARTIN 48 F0099 - F 15 04:50:02
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1 524 GABRIEL SIQUEIRA GONCALVES 18 M0099 - M 25 01:24:59

2 543 ANDERSON AVILA OLIVEIRA 39 M0099 - M 26 BICYCLE UDI 01:25:05

3 611 MARCELO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 48 M0099 - M 27 MTB LOBOS DO MATO 01:27:30

4 567 ISMAEL MESSIAS BORGES 37 M0099 - M 26 BRAVO MOTORS 01:28:29

5 512 PEDRO ANTONIO ROCHA FERREIRA 
PINTO

15 M0099 - M 24 ELEVEN RACE TEAM 01:28:58

6 727 WELLINGTON DA SILVA SEVERIANO 24 M0099 - M 25 ALTO GIRO 01:29:13

7 549 CLAUDINEI CUSTODIO DE OLIVEIRA 36 M0099 - M 26 CERRADAO BIKE TEAM 01:29:58

8 501 CESAR HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE 
OLIVEIRA

14 M0099 - M 23 01:30:43

9 552 DIJALMA NICODEMOS DOS SANTOS 39 M0099 - M 26 CICLISTAS DA TERRA 01:30:44

10 555 EULER CASTELLAR DE OLIVEIRA 
JUNIOR

35 M0099 - M 26 BICYCLEBIKETEAM 01:30:53

11 513 PEDRO SILVA MESQUITA 16 M0099 - M 24 01:30:57

12 528 JOSE VALMIR LEITE DA SILVA 25 M0099 - M 25 BICYCLE UDI 01:30:58

13 636 GERSON OLIVEIRA XAVIER 51 M0099 - M 28 BLACK BIKE SHOP 01:31:01

14 728 JOAO LUCAS TEIXEIRA TIAGO SILVA 14 M0099 - M 23 PREFEITURA DE 
CRUZEIRO DA 

FORTALEZA

01:31:54

15 600 DIOGO MEIRA DA SILVA QUEIROZ 42 M0099 - M 27 V8 RACE TEAM 01:32:11

16 780 FLAVIO MENDES GONÇALVES 47 M0099 - M 27 01:32:38

17 779 LUCAS ARAUJO DO PRADO 34 M0099 - M 26 01:33:11

18 558 FILIPE MARQUES MOREIRA 34 M0099 - M 26 PRO BIKE TEAM 01:34:28

19 708 THIAGO SANTOS ABREU 36 M0099 - M 38 AMPEL 01:35:02

20 758 ALUISIO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA 44 M0099 - M 27 01:35:10

21 554 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 30 M0099 - M 26 ALTO GIRO 01:35:33

22 609 LEANDRO MARIO DOS SANTOS 42 M0099 - M 27 BREJO BONITO 01:35:46

23 610 LEANDRO MOREIRA DA SILVA 41 M0099 - M 27 V8RACETIME 01:37:06

24 740 YGOR FELIPE CAMARGO GOTTI 30 M0099 - M 26 01:37:15

25 565 HENRIQUE LOPES LEMOS 31 M0099 - M 26 01:37:47

26 551 DANIEL BARBOSA ANANIAS 30 M0099 - M 26 NENHUMA 01:37:47

27 532 MATEUS QUEIROZ COIMBRA 17 M0099 - M 25 BLACK BIKE 01:37:47

28 564 HELTON JUNIOR ALVES 36 M0099 - M 26 01:38:09

29 702 DANILO TOBIAS ALVES 31 M0099 - M 38 ELO BIKE 01:38:20

30 608 LEANDRO GANGANA ALVES 46 M0099 - M 27 GANGSHOUSE MTB 
TEAM

01:38:55

31 738 JOAO PEDRO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 31 M0099 - M 26 RAPOSAO CYCLING 01:38:58

32 540 ALEX FERNANDES DE SOUSA 37 M0099 - M 26 CICLISTA DA TERRA 01:39:01

33 547 CARLOS HENRIQUE NUNES 35 M0099 - M 26 01:39:03
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34 514 PIETRO GERMANO SILVA 15 M0099 - M 24 SUPERMERCADO JUJU 01:39:10

35 701 DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA 43 M0099 - M 38 01:39:16

36 741 ESTEVAO MAIA 48 M0099 - M 27 OS QUEBRA CORRENTE 01:39:19

37 525 GUSTAVO GUTIERREZ GONCALVES 26 M0099 - M 25 01:40:27

38 511 MIGUEL MARIANO COSTA 15 M0099 - M 24 CMD BIKERS RACE 01:40:29

39 729 PIETRO ALMEIDA 12 M0099 - M 23 CMD BIKE RACE 01:40:29

40 515 RAFAEL ARAUJO DE FREITAS 15 M0099 - M 24 01:41:11

41 626 VAGNER DE CASTRO PACHECO 41 M0099 - M 27 AMIGOS DA BIKE JP 01:41:53

42 705 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DINIZ 34 M0099 - M 38 GARAGE MELPHIS 01:43:23

43 541 ALEX MARTINS PEREIRA 35 M0099 - M 26 P C BRILHART BIJU 01:43:35

44 581 TIAGO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 34 M0099 - M 26 01:43:53

45 546 CARLOS EDUARDO CAIXETA SOUZA 36 M0099 - M 26 01:45:19

46 642 VICENTE DE PAULO ARAUJO JUNIOR 52 M0099 - M 28 MAISBIKE 01:45:43

47 703 EDUARDO LESSA COELHO 47 M0099 - M 38 01:45:46

48 751 FERNANDO SANTOS DE SOUZA 36 M0099 - M 26 01:46:42

49 561 GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FARIA 37 M0099 - M 26 NITIM BIKES 01:47:29

50 548 CLAIKSON NASCIMENTO SILVA 35 M0099 - M 26 NITIM BIKES 01:47:29

51 560 GUSTAVO COSTA SOUZA 36 M0099 - M 26 ALEXANDREBIKETEAM 01:47:34

52 726 SAMUEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 26 M0099 - M 25 AMIGOS DA BIKE 01:47:48

53 763 LUCAS FRANKLIN BARROS 28 M0099 - M 25 MLMENDURANCE 01:47:51

54 550 CRISTIAN PINTO 36 M0099 - M 26 CMD BIKERS RACE 01:49:08

55 522 CLAUDIO MOREIRA FERNANDES 
JUNIO

23 M0099 - M 25 01:49:30

56 568 JANIO ROBERTO SOARES JUNIOR 35 M0099 - M 26 MINHOCAS BIKE 01:49:38

57 583 WESLEI GERALDO COSTA 38 M0099 - M 26 PROMAX SMART 01:49:57

58 597 BRUNO GOMES SILVA 42 M0099 - M 27 01:50:01

59 530 LUCAS GABRIEL MARQUES NUNES 24 M0099 - M 25 01:50:20

60 538 WANDERSON BARBOSA DE FARIA 26 M0099 - M 25 NAO 01:51:15

61 631 ARMANDO GONCALVES TEIXEIRA 50 M0099 - M 28 01:51:22

62 630 ADEIR MORAIS 50 M0099 - M 28 01:51:28

63 612 MARCIO FERNANDES PITA 48 M0099 - M 27 FACCES 01:51:43

64 595 ARTHUR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 
VIEIRA

42 M0099 - M 27 01:51:45

65 606 FLAVIO BARBOSA DA SILVA 45 M0099 - M 27 IMPERIAL CICLISTA 01:51:47

66 604 FABIANO DOS SANTOS 49 M0099 - M 27 EQUIPE PHOENIX 01:52:13

67 724 DAVI RIBEIRO CUNHA 26 M0099 - M 25 KEEPMUV 01:52:58

68 644 FERNANDO ANTONIO DA FONSECA 60 M0099 - M 29 FOGUINHO 01:53:32

69 582 WELLINGTON MIRANDA DOS SANTOS 36 M0099 - M 26 BIKE 01:53:58
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70 761 ALDO APARECIDO SILVA 54 M0099 - M 28 01:54:00

71 531 LUIZ OTAVIO DIAS REIS 17 M0099 - M 25 01:55:23

72 637 JULIO CESAR DE FREITAS 56 M0099 - M 28 01:55:25

73 643 CEDINEY FIGUEREDO COSTA 60 M0099 - M 29 MINHOCAS BIKE 01:55:30

74 521 BRENO LUCAS OLIVEIRA DOS 
SANTOS

17 M0099 - M 25 RERIBIKE 01:55:34

75 632 CARLOS CESAR GONDIM 55 M0099 - M 28 NAO 01:55:40

76 566 HERVIN GUSTAVO MEJIA OSMA 37 M0099 - M 26 01:55:44

77 601 EDIMAR ALMEIDA DA SILVA 47 M0099 - M 27 01:56:04

78 759 DAVI DA CRUZ GOMES 24 M0099 - M 25 01:56:04

79 520 ALAN OLIVEIRA MODESTO 24 M0099 - M 25 01:56:14

80 625 TIAGO LUIZ DE CASTRO 46 M0099 - M 27 CRIS CASTRO 
PERSONAL

01:57:13

81 743 HUMBERTO ALVES DOS REIS JUNIOR 48 M0099 - M 27 AMIGOS DA BIKE 01:57:41

82 628 WESLEI MARQUES DA SILVA 45 M0099 - M 27 TRAIRAS DO PEDAL 01:58:15

83 537 VICTOR LOURENCATO BRIZANTE 27 M0099 - M 25 01:58:25

84 536 VICTOR HUGO RAMOS DE ARAUJO 24 M0099 - M 25 01:58:25

85 733 PABLO BELMON DE CARVALHO 43 M0099 - M 38 01:58:29

86 613 MARCIO HENRIQUE PIRES DINIZ 43 M0099 - M 27 CAMBADA 01:58:32

87 571 JUNIO DE CASTRO ROSA 30 M0099 - M 26 01:58:46

88 742 HEBERTON JUNIO TEIXEIRA 43 M0099 - M 27 01:58:54

89 535 PABLO MOURA HONORATO 27 M0099 - M 25 BARBEARIA BROTHERS 01:58:55

90 607 JAEZER LUERSEN COSTA 40 M0099 - M 27 CERRADAO BIKE TEAM 01:59:17

91 619 ODIRLEI OLIVERTINO BORGES 43 M0099 - M 27 CERRADAO BIKE TEAM 01:59:18

92 556 FABIO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 39 M0099 - M 26 MONTE CARMELO 01:59:37

93 744 JOSE SPINDOLA DE SOUSA 41 M0099 - M 27 01:59:39

94 533 MATHEUS AUGUSTO MARTINS 
CANDIDO

29 M0099 - M 25 01:59:46

95 598 CLAUDIO ALVES 48 M0099 - M 27 ALTO GIRO TEAM 02:01:15

96 624 THIAGO RICARDO CANDIDO 42 M0099 - M 27 NAO POSSUO 02:01:27

97 557 FERNANDO CUNHA MUNDIM 36 M0099 - M 26 DOIDO EVENTOS 02:01:38

98 529 LUCAS AGRELLI LEMES 29 M0099 - M 25 LALEMES 02:03:03

99 732 JOSE ALVES DA SILVA 64 M0099 - M 29 BROU BIKE CENTER 02:04:07

100 580 THIAGO JOSE DE LIMA 36 M0099 - M 26 BRILHART TEAM 02:04:25

101 639 MARCOS FANTE DIANIN 52 M0099 - M 28 MONTE CARMELO 02:04:44

102 707 RAFAEL RODRIGO DOS REIS 39 M0099 - M 38 IBIA TEAM 02:04:52

103 577 RICARDO BERNARDELLI 36 M0099 - M 26 MONTE CARMELO 02:05:36

104 534 MATHEUS CRUVINEL CARNEIRO 24 M0099 - M 25 KEEPMUV 02:05:38
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105 634 CELISMAR VAZ CARNEIRO 58 M0099 - M 28 HN VEICULOS 02:06:27

106 746 ANDRE FERNANDES NOGUEIRA 59 M0099 - M 28 MONTE CARMELO 02:08:14

107 622 ROMULO ROBERTO PAULINO DE 
MELO

46 M0099 - M 27 02:09:10

108 621 RICARDO MASSAYOSHI KATO 49 M0099 - M 27 BRILHART TEAM 02:09:16

109 616 MARIO RODRIGUES MARTINS JUNIOR 42 M0099 - M 27 02:10:02

110 563 GUSTAVO MARTINS DOS SANTOS 
PEREIRA

34 M0099 - M 26 02:10:03

111 739 WARLEY BRUNO DE FREITAS 
OLIVEIRA

33 M0099 - M 26 02:11:41

112 572 LUCAS FAUNDEZ RABBONI 31 M0099 - M 26 DAF ELETROMOTORES 02:12:42

113 645 IRINEU BARONE COSTA 73 M0099 - M 29 ADVOGADO 
AVENTUREIRO

02:13:13

114 545 CAIO CESAR ABADIO ROSA NUNES 34 M0099 - M 26 02:13:55

115 559 FREDERICO NUNES COSTA 36 M0099 - M 26 NITIN BIKES 02:14:03

116 542 ALISSON PEDRO ALVES COSTA 39 M0099 - M 26 JOAO PINHEIRO 02:14:04

117 590 AGNALDO ANTONIO BORGES 46 M0099 - M 27 TRANQUEIRAS 02:14:21

118 710 REGINALDO LUIZ NAVES 48 M0099 - M 37 PROTECT RACE TEAM 02:14:27

119 526 IAGO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES 
CAIXETA

21 M0099 - M 25 02:14:51

120 602 EDUARDO ARAUJO BATISTA 45 M0099 - M 27 02:16:14

121 576 RENIE KOHL 36 M0099 - M 26 PAU NA MAQUINA 02:16:20

122 45 FLORIANO AFONSO DE QUEIROZ 31 M0099 - M 26 02:16:48

123 618 NIVALDO DE SOUSA RESENDE 
JUNIOR

42 M0099 - M 27 CICLOBIKESHOP 02:18:46

124 594 AMARILDO GUERRA SANTANA 47 M0099 - M 27 BRILHART BIJUJEANS 02:19:19

125 574 MAIONE CAMPOS DA SILVA FILHO 34 M0099 - M 26 EQUIPE MONTE 
CARMELO

02:19:23

126 575 PEDRO BORGES DA CUNHA NETO 34 M0099 - M 26 TRANQUEIRAS DO 
PEDAL

02:21:01

127 603 ERIVALDO MOREIRA DA SILVA 44 M0099 - M 27 EXTREMA MTB 02:22:57

128 646 JOSE WILSON PEREIRA PINTO 73 M0099 - M 29 KIODAI ADVENTURE 02:23:57

129 706 MAURICIO CUNHA 47 M0099 - M 38 02:25:34

130 623 SAMUEL  RODRIGUES 46 M0099 - M 27 02:27:52

131 745 KLEBER SOUZA DE AGUIAR 42 M0099 - M 27 OBRALAR 02:27:58

132 614 MARCOS ALFREDO JACINTO 44 M0099 - M 27 CENTER BIKE MC 02:28:24

133 553 EDERSON LOPES CANDIDO 32 M0099 - M 26 02:35:05

134 596 BERNARDO DE ALMEIDA FREITAS 40 M0099 - M 27 02:36:16

135 633 CELIO NUNES DE SOUSA 51 M0099 - M 28 CELIO CHAVEIRO 02:37:55

136 544 ANTONIO LUIZ AGUIAR MENDONCA 39 M0099 - M 26 BRILHART TEAM 02:38:49

137 593 ALESSANDRO RAMOS 49 M0099 - M 27 AMIG PEDAL 
DOURADOQU

02:45:02

138 592 ALESSANDRO AGUILAR SANCHES 45 M0099 - M 27 02:46:03
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139 599 DEUSAMAR BATISTA 41 M0099 - M 27 02:50:25

140 615 MARCOS PAULO MOREIRA 42 M0099 - M 27 02:50:27

141 711 TARLIS PIERRE 43 M0099 - M 37 PRAIA CLUBE MORMAII 03:06:11
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1 777 NAYARA DANIELLA DE LIMA 34 F0099 - F 33 01:56:08

2 651 GIOVANA MARIA MOROTTI 
SCHWERTNER

26 F0099 - F 32 01:59:04

3 683 JANAINA MARCAL FRANCA 41 F0099 - F 34 EQUIPE MONTE 
CARMELO

02:01:38

4 754 EMANUELE DO PRADO 32 F0099 - F 33 02:04:07

5 684 KEILA PENA 44 F0099 - F 34 02:05:45

6 668 SARAH FINZER VIANA 35 F0099 - F 33 02:06:25

7 664 MONICA SIMAO DE OLIVEIRA MELO 36 F0099 - F 33 AMIGOS DA BIKE 02:07:58

8 731 MARY R V GUIMARAES 52 F0099 - F 35 RESTAURANTE PLANET 02:11:49

9 667 QUESIA BRUNO BONDEZAN 39 F0099 - F 33 MINHOCAS BIKE 02:11:57

10 665 PATRICIA RODRIGUES RESENDE 36 F0099 - F 33 02:13:34

11 686 THAIS PINTO COELHO SILVEIRA 41 F0099 - F 34 CMD BIKERS RACE 02:20:43

12 663 ELAINE CUNHA DA SILVA 38 F0099 - F 33 TRANQUEIRAS 02:21:28

13 734 RITA DE MOURA COSTA 39 F0099 - F 33 02:23:53

14 690 ALESSANDRA MOREIRA SOARES 54 F0099 - F 35 MARMORARIA 
ARAGUARI

02:24:35

15 662 BRUNA FERNANDES DIAS 34 F0099 - F 33 AVULSA 02:30:46

16 692 MARCILENE CONCEICAO DO AMARAL 56 F0099 - F 35 02:37:57

17 730 MARIA NEUMA NEUMASANTOS 53 F0099 - F 35 02:39:01

18 685 LUCIARA MARIA CARNEIRO 48 F0099 - F 34 KEEPMUV 02:41:14

19 682 FABIANE CAMPOS VIEIRA 41 F0099 - F 34 BICYCLE UDI 02:43:18

20 661 ANGELICA LUIZA DA SILVA 30 F0099 - F 33 02:44:33

21 778 MAYARA LARYSSI 37 F0099 - F 33 03:15:45
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